
Navigating Tomorrow: Utilizing PUNS for Future Planning 
Presented by:

Ruth Aguilar - Senior Ligas Family Advocate- The Arc of Illinois 

6:30 PM - 8:00 PM    Transition Resource Fair (Building A, 2nd Floor Entrance)

Information is being shared by over 40 adult service providers and community resource agencies. 

Community Alternatives Unlimited (CAU)
Department of Rehabilitation Services

Self-Advocacy
Financial Planning

Entitlement Programs (SSI/Medicaid)
Guardianship Planning

Job Skills Training
Post-Secondary Education Options

Independent Living
Home-Based Services
Residential Options

Recreation and Leisure Programs
Transportation

Mobility
Important Funding Changes

PRESENT

The Future Begins Today Fair
Tuesday, April 23rd, 2024       6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 

Harper College
1200 West Algonquin Road, Palatine, IL 60067

Attendees should park in Lot 14 using the Roselle Road campus entrance. 
Volunteers will help guide guests to the fair following the keynote speaker panel. 

The Future Begins Today event is an informational evening for parents and guardians of individuals 
with a wide-range of developmental disabilities and mental health needs.

6:00 PM - 6:30 PM Keynote Speaker (Wojcik Conference Center, Building W)

Patrick Abraham- pabraham@d211.org
Lauren O'Donnell- lodonnell@d211.org 
Tom Jaslikowski- tjaslikowski@barrington220.org 
Gayle Schikman- gschikman@barrington220.org

For additional information, please contact:
Sandy Adkins- sandy.adkins@d214.org 
Nicole McCormick- nicole.mccormick@d214.org
Greg Ciufo- gciufo@nsseo.org
Christina Cook- ccook@nsseo.org

If you require special accommodations, please contact Lauren O'Donnell (lodonnell@d211.org) 
no later than April 9th, 2024.

District 211, 220, 214 and NSSEO do not specifically endorse any agency or company that is not affiliated with the 
school system. 

Rory Coghlan- rcoghlan@nsseo.org




